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Treatment is the heart of medicine. For patients, the main aim of
visiting a physician is to get the best therapy. Therapy has a long
history. Advanced biotechnology helps improve medical treatment.
Apart from the classical treatments, there are many new emerging
means of medical treatment. In this book, the concept of new
therapeutic channels, cell, gene and molecular concepts is developed.
Interesting details on concepts for these modern therapies can be
found in this book and this book.


